
 

 
Marking scheme 

Class-X 

Sub: Bodo 

Section No. of Questions Marks/Question Total Marks 
Section-A 
Reading 
Comprehension 

15 15x1 15 

Section-B 
Writing Composition 

1 
1 
1 
1 

6x1 
6x1 
5x1 
8x1 

6 
6 
5 
8 

Section-C 
Grammar 

1 
15 

5x1 
15x1 

5 
15 

Section-D 
Literature 

2 
4 
2 
4 
2 

2x2 
4x1 
2x2 
4x1 
2x2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
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